
Pricelist 2024 - ZRH/Zurich, Switzerland    effective January 1, 2024

New
ProductCode
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CHF
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CHF
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X

X DANGEROUS GOODS AND ADR/SDR
2001/2201 Dangerous Goods check - Export Per DG Shipper's Declaration (incl. 5 pieces) 107.00 255.00 5.00 Per add.piece AA
2005 DG-Rejection Charge 150.00 Per DGD FF

2002/2003
Radioactive Cargo, storage Import / Export / Transit 
Class 7: RRW, RRY up to 100 kg 50.00 50.00 Per each add. 100 kg AA

2004/2204
Dangerous goods without shipper's declaration 
(e.g. Dry Ice, Lithium batteries, excepted quantities etc.) 43.00 Per Check sheet AA

2424
Rejections of dangerous goods without shipper's
declaration 50.00 Per DGD FF

2010 Dangerous Goods Pre-Check / Shipper's Dec. Only 40.00 Per DGD FF
2011 Dangerous Goods Pre-Check / Shipper's Dec. and Freight 60.00 Per DGD FF
2012 Shipper's Declaration - adjustments / First page 60.00 Per DGD FF
2012 Shipper's Declaration - adjustments/each add. page 30.00 Per add.Page FF
2013 Shipper's Declaration - adjustments on AWB 25.00 Per AWB FF
2014/2814 Repackaging of dangerous goods Per hour (plus Materials used at actuals) 75.00 150.00 Per Man-Hour AA FF
2016/2816 DG-/Bar Code-Labels Sale of labels per piece 1.50 Per Piece AA FF

2017/2817 DG-/Bar Code-Labels Sale of labels incl. Labelling of 1 piece (add. Labels separately) 21.50 Per Piece AA FF
2018/2818 DG-Marking Labels Text revision/Marking incl. 1 piece (add. Labels sep.) 25.00 Per Piece AA FF
2020/2820 Disposal of Dangerous goods Customs Clearance 200.00 Per shipment AA FF

2020/2820 Disposal of Dangerous goods Disposal Costs - according to hazard class/outlays at actuals Per shipment AA FF
2026/2426 DGR-Check outside of DG-Acceptance opening hours Basic Charge (in add. to Manpower/hour + DG-Check-Fee) 200.00 Basic Fee AA FF
2007 Car Acceptance with separate checksheet Per Checksheet 35.00 Per Check sheet AA

2030 SDR / ADR for Road Feeder Service Calculation of free quantities limitation <1'000 Points per RFS 30.00 Per RFS AA

2031 SDR / ADR for Road Feeder Service Calculation of free quantities limitation >1'000 Points per RFS 65.00 Per RFS AA
2032 Truck Check / Carrier with approved Trucking Companies Spot-Checks on request / per check 80.00 Per RFS AA
2033 Truck Rejection charge 200.00 Per Rejection/Per Truck AA
2034 Truck Check / Carrier without appr. Trucking Companies <1'000 Points per Check/RFS 40.00 Per RFS AA
2035 Truck Check / Carrier without appr. Trucking Companies >1'000 Points per Check/RFS 80.00 Per RFS AA

X

X SECURITY CHECKS
2131 2124 2128 Security Checks / Screening of cargo                    Minimum Unknown cargo / high risk shipments 65.00 Per shipment AA

 -   2000 kgs …………………………………………………………… 0.160 per kg AA
 -  3000 kgs …………………………………………………………… 350.00 Per shipment AA
 -  4500 kgs …………………………………………………………… 580.00 Per shipment AA
 -  7000 kgs …………………………………………………………… 810.00 Per shipment AA
 -10000 kgs …………………………………………………………… 1150.00 Per shipment AA
 -15000 kgs …………………………………………………………… 1530.00 Per shipment AA
 +15000 kgs on request

2126 ID-Check Export / SPX-Check Transfer Per Check 4.00 Per Check sheet AA
2134 Check Security Statement Checking, filing and archiving of documentation 4.00 Per shipment AA
2122/2127 Security Check/Screening outside acc. opening hours Basic Charge (in addition to Manpower per hour and Sec-Check-

Fee)
200.00 Basic Fee AA FF

2076 Black screen alert followed by withdrawal Admin. Efforts for shipments that cannot be secured 150.00 Flat FF
2129/2130 Hidden DGR - Admin. Efforts Hidden DGR discovered during Security check (transit) 150.00 Flat AA FF

eAWB /eFREIGHT
New 2708 / 2808 eAWB - Document Printing Per AWB Printout 6.00 Per shipment AA FF

2706 EAP Handling of insufficiently marked pouches Per pouch without minimum information (AWB, Destination, 
consignee name)

25.00 Per AWB AA
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X DOCUMENTATION SERVICES / DATA CAPTURING / DATA TRANSMISSION
New 2700 Full Data Capture MAWB Export FWB-Data capturing per AWB 12.00 Per FWB AA
New 2702 Full Data Capture Consol Export (e.g. AMS/CPB data) FHL-Data capturing per HAWB  12.00 Per FHL AA

2701 Checking of Export FHL Data for AMS/CPB FHL-Data Check 1.00 Per FHL AA
2752 Customs confirmation Customs Admin. Fee for retroactive confirmation of documents 30.00 Per document AA
2073 ICS -  Swiss Customs "Import Control System" Data Transfer via Interface per message (FWB/FHL) 0.95 Per message AA
2068 ICS -  Swiss Customs "Import Control System" Transit Check / Customs Inspection in Transit per shipment 90.00 Per shipment AA
2077 ICS Data Check Interface per hour Checking of incoming ICS data - on request 50.00 Per hour AA

New 2707 CCA - Charges Correction Advice Change of  AWB-charging after shipment delivery 60.00 Per CCA AA
New 2069/2709 Capturing of DG-data (all origins other than ZRH) Manual capturing of DG Data for FDD/NTM per shpt 6.00 Per UN-No. AA

4030 Handling Fee Direct pick-up Admin. Fee for cash-paying customers 30.00 Per shipment FF
4031 Obtain Bank release 51.00 Per shipment FF
4914 Document scanning Scanning of Flight pouches (Manifest, AWB-copies) 25.00 Per flight AA

X NCTS - CUSTOMS DOCUMENTATION
2040 NCTS / T1-Export with Cargologic Bond Basic Rate 70.00 Per T1-Export AA
2045 NCTS / T1-Export with Cargologic Bond Plus for each MAWB/HAWB 2.00 Per MAWB/HAWB AA
2040 NCTS / T1-Export with Airline Bond Basic Rate 30.00 Per T1-Export AA
2045 NCTS / T1-Export with Airline Bond Plus for each MAWB/HAWB 2.00 Per MAWB/HAWB AA
2043 NCTS / Swiss National Transit Document ("Geleitschein") Per Document 70.00 Per Document AA
2047 NCTS / Swiss National Transit Document ("Geleitschein") Plus for each MAWB/HAWB 2.00 Per MAWB/HAWB AA
2046 NCTS / T1/"Geleitschein"-Import / MRN Per MRN clearance 34.00 Per MRN AA

New 2509 Forced customs clearance Customs Clearance for missing cargo 90.00 Per declaration AA
2520 Forced customs clearance/Per additional H.S. Code Customs Clearance for missing cargo 16.50 Per add. HS Code AA
2509 Forced customs clearance/Commitment Fee Use of Cargologic's customs/VAT account 25.00 2.5% on duties/taxes amount AA

X

X MANPOWER
New 2060/2260 Manpower (Blue collar) Per Man-hour 49.00 98.00 Per hour AA FF
New 2027/2427 Manpower (Specialist - e.g. X-Ray, DG-Check etc.) Per Man-hour 75.00 160.00 Per hour AA FF
New 2061/2261 Manpower with small forklift Small forklift < 2 tons 65.00 130.00 Per hour AA FF
New 2062/2262 Manpower with large forklift Large forklift > 2 tons     (Maximum 8 tons) 324.00 324.00 Per hour AA FF

2153 Acceptance / Delivery outside official opening hours Flat per shipment / subject to prior confirmation 60.00 0.600 Per shipment/kg FF
2317 VAL acceptance/delivery 18:30 - 22:00 Flat per VAL-shipment 50.00 Per shipment FF
2072/2263 Relabelling / withdrawal of Export shipment Flat per shipment / request 85.00 Per shipment AA FF
2264 Relabelling of Import shipment Flat per shipment / request 85.00 Per shipment FF
2265 Transfer of re-labelled goods from Import to Export Per shipment 50.00 Per shipment FF

New 2022 Interline Transfer Transfer to airlines not handled by Cargologic 50.00 Per shipment AA

2078/2278 Shipment supervision Attendance of shipment supervisor as per sep. process 300.00 90.00 per additional hour AA FF
2074/2274 Visitor attendance (Registering via Cargologic) Per hour (Based on 24 hrs prior approval and carriers conf.) 90.00 90.00 Per hour AA FF
2223/2224
no  / incl. VAT

Destroying/Disposal of goods on request at actuals ( in addition to Customs Clearance + Efforts) as per outlays AA

New 2020/2820 Disposal / Destroying - Customs clearance Customs Clearance and Admin. Efforts 245.00 Per shipment AA
2021 Shipment investigation Investigation of CCTV records 

(limited subject to data protection laws) 250.00 Per request AA
2615/2215 Security guarding of trucks on airside via Gate 105 (as per separate customer information. Effective per 1.2.2021 36.50 Per vehicle AA FF
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X MATERIALS / AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT
2080/2280 Spreaders (ISPM15) 135 x 15 x 2.4 cm 7.50 Per Piece AA FF
2081/2281 Spreaders (ISPM15) 205 x 15 x 2.4 cm 10.50 Per Piece AA FF
2082/2282 Planks (ISPM15) 205 x 15 x 6.5 cm 22.50 Per Piece AA FF
2093/2293 Spreaders (ISPM15) 320 x 15 x 2.4 cm 15.00 Per Piece AA FF
2094/2294 Planks (ISPM15) 300 x 15 x 6.5 cm 33.00 Per Piece AA FF
2083/2283 Euro-Pallets (ISPM 15) 80 x 120 cm 43.50 Per Piece AA FF
2084/2284 Tie-down straps 44mm x 6m 40.00 Per Piece AA FF
2085/2285 Tie-down special ribbon Per running meter 3.00 Per Meter AA FF
2086/2286 Powerliner for HUM Per piece 65.00 Per Piece AA FF
2087 Shrink-wrapping /Plastic banding of ULD's or shipments Per ULD or piece 15.00 Per ULD or Piece AA
2088 Extra layer of weatherisation plastic on ULD's Per ULD 15.00 Per ULD AA

X ULD-Handling

2070 Preparation of ULD / Net fixing on pallets Per ULD 40.00 Per ULD AA
2071/2271 Preparation of empty equipment Per Stack of Pallets (<5 Pallets) 100.00 50.00 Per Stack AA FF
2089/2289 Handover of preconditioned Cool-units to Forwarder Per ULD 25.00 Per ULD AA FF
2075/2275 Handover of empty ULD's to Forwarder Per Container/Pallet 100.00 20.00 Per Delivery AA FF

New 2056 Handling of empty active and passive units per ULD/Box 90.00 Per ULD/Box AA

X STORAGE, RE-STORAGE AND FORCED STORAGE OF UNCOLLECTED GOODS
2151 Storage Import: Conditions -Released goods on import bay must be picked-up 

 same day
-Re-storage of DG-Goods is not possible
-Storage will be charged by ZRH airport as per
  separate tariff
-Free storage on day of arrival + 1 day
-Saturdays, Sundays and holidays are counted as E155
 storage days

5.00 5.00 Per 100kg / Per day FF

2156/2151 Storage charges Export + Conditions -48 hours free storage
-weekends and public holidays will be counted as 
 1 day

5.00 5.00 Per 100kg / Per day AA FF

2150 Return to storage after prep. request to delivery area Per AWB incl. 2 storage pallets 50.00 10.00 per each add. Pallet FF
X

FEES AND TAXES
1143 Import Terminal Handling Fee 0.025 per kg FF

1140 Arrival Fee Import ( by Cargologic AG)
per shipment/per kg - Import (including Airport Fee by Zurich 
Airport according to published Tariff-Decree) 7.00 0.070 Per shipment / kg FF

1140 Admin./Invoicing/Credit collection charge Cargologic 2 % of total amount of Arrival Fees Import or Minimum 20.00 2.00% Ttl amount Arr. Fees. AA

1141 User Fees (Nutzungsentgelt) Based on tarmac space requirements for handling equipment Calculation per Carrier AA
4014 Charges Collect Fee (CC-Fee) 30.00 5.00% Collect amount per AWB FF
1144 / 1145 Energy Surcharge Temp.Energy surcharge as per separate communication per kg AA FF

HUM/ASH - HUMAN REMAINS - HANDLING
2180 Human Remain surcharge Import Per shipment 35.00 Per shipment FF
2181 Human Remain surcharge Export / Transfer Per shipment 35.00 Per shipment AA

X
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AVI/PEL - LIVE ANIMAL - HANDLING (Animal room available at ZRH on request, operated by the airport authority)

2140 AVI - Import                (Cats, Dogs & Ferrets)
Including standard care and provision
Min. Per piece / kennel one, plus per additional piece kennel 145.00 70.00 Per Piece / kennel FF

2141 AVI - Export / Transfer (Cats, Dogs & Ferrets)
Including standard care and provision
Min. Per piece / kennel one, plus per additional piece kennel 145.00 70.00 Per Piece / kennel AA

2144 AVI - Import (Small animals, e.g.Trop Fish,Mice,Reptiles etc.) No standard care.  Minimum, plus per each piece kennel 85.00 280.00 8.00 Per piece FF
2145 AVI - Export/Transfer (Small animals) No standard care.  Minimum, plus per each piece kennel 85.00 280.00 8.00 Per piece AA
2142 AVI - Live Animal Acceptance Check Export Per Checksheet 65.00 Per Check sheet AA
n/a AVI - Large Animals (e.g. Sheep, Horses, Big cats etc.) On request on request On request AA FF
2143 AVI - Live Animal Handling - Overnight Stay Per shipment, per night 100.00 Per shipment, Per night AA FF
2146 AVI - Live Animal Handling - Special Services Repacking, repair of boxes etc. according to requirements 50.00 on request On request AA FF

X

2210/2211 BIP/Data Capturing in "Traces"-System of FVO/BLV*+SPPS/EPSD Per CVED 95.00 Per CVED AA FF
2212/2213 BIP/Missing Fax per-alert to FVO/BLV* +SPPS/EPSD Per CVED 40.00 Per CVED AA FF
2214 BIP/Document clearance with FVO/BLV* +SPPS/EPSD Per CVED 90.00 Per CVED AA FF
2216/2217 BIP/Breakdown of BUP/ULD for authority inspection Per kg 0.100 Per kg AA FF
Export / Import

2218/2219 BIP/Handling within Border inspection post/SPPS/EPSD Per kg 80.00 0.100 140.00 Per kg AA FF
n/a BIP/Checks of transfer shipments by FVO/BLV* as per actual charges by FVO/BLV AA
2230 BIP/Checks of transfer shipments by SPPS/EPSD Phytosanitary checks per document/check 75.00 Per document AA
n/a BIP/Late CVED surcharge ex FVO/BLV* +SPPS/EPSD as per actual charges by FVO/BLV +SPPS/EPSD AA FF
n/a BIP/Destroying of goods on request of FVO/BLV +SPPS/EPSD as per outlays

(subject to disposal fees, customs clearance, taxes and duties) AA
2208 Courier transportation of laboratory probes by FVO/BLV Per shipment in transit - samples taken by FVO/BLV 150.00 Per shipment AA
2209 Laboratory charges for probes taken by FVO/BLV as per outlay (subject to analysis required by FVO/BLV) AA

n/a

X

X GDP - HANDLING AND STORAGE FOR TEMPERATURE SENSITIVE GOODS
2171/2177 GDP/PER Handling + storage surcharge Export/Transfer for all types of PER / EAT / ERT / CRT / COL / FRO

per 24 hours storage
17.00 0.015 Per kg/24hrs AA

2170 GDP/PER Handling + storage surcharge Import for all types of PER / EAT / ERT / CRT / COL / FRO 
per 24 hours storage

17.00 0.015 Per kg/24hrs FF

New 2176 Acceptance Check for temp. Sensitive goods Per Checksheet 15.00 Per Check sheet AA

2054/2254 Pre-Conditioning of Cool units Incl. El. charging, temp. setting and pre-conditioning 50.00 Per Unit AA FF

2052 Check of Cool units (all types) Per Unit / Checksheet
(Standard: in-, outbound- and intermed. check every 8 hours)

50.00 Per Unit / Check AA

2053 Electrical charging of cool units Per Unit 5.00 Per Unit AA

New 2050/2250 Dry Ice (subject to availability) Min. 2 working days prior order needed to: 
ZRHFJXH@cargologic.com 

55.00 5.50 Per kg, min. 10 kg AA FF

2051/2251 Batteries for Envirotainer T2-units Per Unit / Set of 16 D-size Alkaline batteries 50.00 Per Unit AA FF
2056 Handling of empty passive boxes Handling / return of empty Passive boxes (JYP's) 90.00 Per Unit AA
Imp / Exp / Trsfr

2173/2174/2175
VAC-Vaccine Handling Import/Export/Transfer Dedicate handling process for important vaccine shipments 75.00 75.00 per each starting 100 kgs AA

2006 Cool units/Additional checksheets E.g. separate Damage check / Customer Checksheets etc. 
Others than the carriers ACT-Checksheet

35.00 Per Check sheet AA

2178 ULD-Wrapping with Thermofoils Use of carrier's thermal protection materials 30.00 Per ULD AAX

BIP - BORDER INSPECTION POST - HANDLING   Special authority checks are applicable for animal products (human-/non-human consumption) and also for plant products*

* With effect from Oct 1st 2020, selected plant products in transit to EU-destinations are subject to checks by the FVO/BLV 
(https://www.blv.admin.ch/blv/de/home/import-und-export/import/verstaerkte-grenzkontrollen-pflanzlische-lebensmittel.html)
  in addition to the checks by SPPS/EPSD. 
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X XPS-HANDLING / EXPRESS VIA RAPID CHANNEL
Import / Export / Transfer

2100  2101  2103
Express Handling via Rapid Channel:
Import / Export / Transfer Per shipment, per each starting 100 kg 45.00 45.00 Per shipment / 100 kgs AA

X

X VUN - VULNERABLE GOODS - HANDLING

-Dedicated acceptance
-Special/inaccessible storage
-Sealing and pre-alert on request

2320/2321 VUN-Handling Import/Export/Transfer Per kg 30.00 0.070 Per kg AA
X

X VAL - VALUABLE CARGO HANDLING
Import / Export
Valuable handling / storage
General conditions Import/Export

2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 20 kg 110.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 50 kg 155.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 100 kg 205.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 200 kg 255.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 300 kg 295.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 400 kg 335.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 500 kg 375.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 600 kg 415.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 700 kg 455.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 800 kg 495.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 900 kg 525.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs up to 1000 kg 555.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs 1001 kg up to 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 100 kg 555.00 10.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2300 Valuable handling/storage charges Import for 24 hrs over 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 1000 kg 755.00 50.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF

2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 20 kg 100.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 50 kg 110.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 100 kg 125.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 200 kg 135.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 300 kg 145.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 400 kg 155.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 500 kg 170.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 600 kg 185.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 700 kg 200.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 800 kg 215.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 900 kg 230.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs up to 1000 kg 245.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs 1001 kg up to 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 100 kg 245.00 10.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF
2301 Valuable handling/storage charges Export for 24 hrs over 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 1000 kg 445.00 50.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs FF

- The charges will be billed directly to the consignee or his agent
- Calculation from RCF until Delivery / from RCS until ATD
- Charges per shipment, per 24 hours
- For storage over weekends, time period between Friday 12:00 hrs and Monday 12:00 hrs is computed as 24 hours

-Pre-advice needed, special loading required on inbound
-Various services available on request for courier, airlines
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Transfer
Valuable handling / storage
General conditions Transfer / Transit

 - The charges will be billed to the AWB issuing carrier. If AWB 
issuing carrier does not operate to ZRH, the charges will be billed 
to the delivering carrier
- Charges per shipment, per 24 hours
- For storage over weekends, time period between Friday 12:00 
hrs and Monday 12:00 hrs is computed as 24 hours

2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 20 kg 100.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 50 kg 110.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 100 kg 125.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 200 kg 135.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 300 kg 145.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 400 kg 155.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 500 kg 170.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 600 kg 185.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 700 kg 200.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 800 kg 215.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 900 kg 230.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs up to 1000 kg 245.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs 1001 kg up to 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 100 kg 245.00 10.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA
2302 Valuable handling/storage charges Transfer for 24 hrs over 3000 kg Minimum plus per each starting 1000 kg 445.00 50.00 Per shipment / 24 hrs AA

MAIL HANDLING
Rebooking fee Applicable in case of offloads at aircraft only 25.00 Per shipment AA
Rebuilding Fee Applicable in case of offloads at aircraft only 15.00 Per mail cart/ULD AA
Mail storage fee 48 hours free storage 5.00 Per day/starting100 kgs AA

Abbr.: ADR/SDR European Agreement conc. the Intl. Carriage of DG by Road FVO/BLV     Federal Veterinary Office

AMS Advance Manifest System ICS                Import Control System (Swiss/European Customs)

BIP Border Inspection Point ISPM15         Intl. Standard for Phytosan. Measures (woode materials) No.15 Contact: Phone: +41 (0)58 856 99 00

CBP U.S. Customs and Border Protection MRN              Movement reference Number (Customs reference No.) E-Mail: cargologic@cargologic.com 
CVED Common veterinary document NCTS              New Computerised Transit System (Customs System) www.cargologic.com
DGD Dangerous Goods Declaration SPPS/EPSD    Swiss Federal Plant Protection Service/Eidg. Pflanzenschutzdienst

FDD Data Cargo-IMP "Declaration for Dangerous Goods" Data TREMCARD   Transport Emergency Card (Gefahrgutmerkblatt)

Terms and conditions:

All prices are quoted in Swiss Francs - CHF, excluding V.A.T. / MwSt

Services for airlines are provided as per the conditions of the commonly signed IATA Standard Ground Handling Agreement

Services for forwarding agents or others are provided exclusively according to the General Terms and Conditions of the Swiss Freight Forwarders and Logistics Association (GC SPEDLOGSWISS / GC SPEDLOGSWISS Warehousing), most recent edition.
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